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Strona 1

140
425
470
256
691
458
108
159
298
142
32
307
536
244
456
376
95
100
257
327
124
25
128
650
154
18
471
598
661
682
669
31
596
420
291
92
10
493
551
337
274
519
438
259
80
254
317

TALKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
MIS MALGORZATA
BLISKOWSKA ANNA

OSINSKA AGNIESZKA
NIEMIEC KATARZYNA
UPTAS EWA
NOWAKOWSKA ELZBIETA
BOS EWA
WAJSBERG MACIEJ
BAMBER MONIKA
TUCZYNSKA BARBARA
ZIELINSKA AGATA
CHROSCIEL ALEKSANDRA
BANDUROWSKA AGNIESZKA

KOWALCZYK- HETNAR MARTA

KUCZEWSKA MAGDALENA
KACZMAREK KATARZYNA
SWAT-BODAK AGNIESZKA

KONSTANCIAK JOANNA
BARDZIK EWELINA
JASTRZEBSKA DOROTA
GOTTER GRAZYNA
TUBICZ ELZBIETA
ZYWINA MARTA
BILLEWICZ-WYSOCKA IRENA
HALICKA MARTA
MAGDA MAGDALENA
OSUCH GRAZYNA
SZUMIGAJ DOROTA
ZABOROWSKA KEBEK ANNA
STACHURSKA EWA
CZAPLICKA BEATA
ZIELINSKA LUDMILA
SEMBRAT DARIA
PANTHALER ANNA
KARLICKA DANUTA
PAWLOWSKA JOANNA
JASINSKA MARTA
NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
KAJDAS KATARZYNA
TARADAJCZYK AGNIESZKA
GALUS KATARZYNA
PALEJ JOANNA
SENKOW MALGORZATA
JOZEFOWICZ JOANNA
RAWSKA WIOLETA
LAPACZ MONIKA
MANDZYN EWELINA

KB WIKON NOWA SOL ,N
SLAWA
MKST ASTRA NOWA SOL
KGHM ZG RUN,GLOGOW
BIEGOWA RODZINA ,BRO
CROSS STRACENCOW GO
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
BAMBERKI TEAM,KOKORZ
ACTIVE TEAM BEZBALAS
NADAKTYWNI,NOWE MIAS
SW.ANTONI NOWA SOL,N
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
LUBSKO
NZG,ZIELONA GORA
PRZEMKOW
SW. ANTONI NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
BBC KROSNO ODRZANSKI
NOWA SOL
DRUZYNA DOBREJ ENERG
BABKI Z KLASA,GLOGOW
ZIELONA GORA
NOWA SOL
SW.ANTONI NOWA SOL ,
CNS,NOWA SOL
PRZEDMOSCIE
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
BOTOM ODRZANSKI
KB WIKON,MODRZYCA
LEGNICA
WALBRZYCH
BIEGOHOLICY ,KOZUCHO
NOWA SOL
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
ZIELONA GORA
CROSS STRACENCOW TEA
DRUZYNA DOBREJ ENERG
BRAK,NOWA SOL
LUBIN
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,ZI
MODRZYCA
NOWA SOL
SW. ANTONI NOWA SOL,
GABINET ZDROWIA | UR
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1983
1980
1977
1980
1982
1982
1980
1981
1978
1983
1979
1979
1980
1976
1976
1984
1980
1979
1983
1978
1982
1978
1979
1983
1982
1981
1981
1982
1984
1978
1975
1983
1978
1983
1977
1975
1983
1982
1980
1978
1975
1984
1984
1984
1976
1977
1976
1983

10
12
13
14
18
19
25
26
28
29
31
34
35
38
39
40
41
42
43
46
49
50
55
60
62
63
65
68
72
73
74
76
77
81
83
84
86
87
88
90
97
98
99

101

105

106

42:59
45:11
45:43
46:15
46:19
46:23
47:37
47:56
49:33
49:42
50:17
50:21
50:31
51:19
51:29
51:43
52:13
52:36
52:51
52:56
52:58
53:21
53:29
53:33
53:51
54:43
54:56
54:58
55:03
55:04
55:52
56:07
56:14
57:00
57:39
57:48
58:23
58:24
58:49
58:53
58:56
59:10
59:49
59:55
1:00:03
1:00:14
1:00:34
1:00:42

42:56
45:06
45:39
45:58
46:15
46:14
47:35
47:50
49:26
49:36
50:01
50:14
50:21
51:09
51:22
51:11
51:57
52:13
52:43
52:53
52:46
53:13
53:25
53:04
53:25
54:18
54:47
54:48
54:30
54:58
55:26
56:02
56:05
56:37
57:04
57:25
58:00
58:16
58:17
58:38
58:52
58:46
59:26
59:38
59:27
59:34
1:00:17
1:00:19

X BIEG DO PUSTEGO GROBU - 1.04.2024, NOWA SOL
WYNIKI - 10KM

13,975
13,304
13,143
13,053
12,973
12,978
12,609
12,544
12,138
12,097
11,996
11,944
11,917
11,730
11,681
11,723
11,550
11,491
11,382
11,346
11,371
11,275
11,232
11,307
11,232
11,050
10,952
10,949
11,009
10,916
10,824
10,708
10,698
10,598
10,514
10,450
10,345
10,297
10,295
10,233
10,193
10,210
10,095
10,061
10,093
10,073
9,953
9,947

4:17
4:30
4:33
4:35
4:37
4:37
4:45
4:47
4:56
4:57
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:06
5:08
5:07
5:11
5:13
5:16
5:17
5:16
5:19
5:20
5:18
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:28
5:27
5:29
5:32
5:36
5:36
5:39
5:42
5:44
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:51
5:53
5:52
5:56
5:57
5:56
5:57
6:01
6:01
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Strona 2

296
397
221
197
105
196
187
531
287
392
208
690
381
132
432
292
532
144
311
110
156
586
267
330
570
566
688

511
59
496
593
23
283
47
503
422
264
248
497
29
49

REDZINSKA JOANNA
ZURAWSKA RENATA
KAZMIERSKA MONIKA
MUSZYNSKA DOROTA
MARKULAK ELLA
ZALESKA JOANNA
KOWALEWSKA MARTA
CARLSSON AGNIESZKA
TUDOROW NATALIA
SIENKIEWICZ MAGDALENA
NOWAK MARTA
KOJTYCH-DUBEC KATARZYNA
WERYSZKO MARTA
WALKOW-MAZAK MARTA
HUTOR JUSTYNA
JANKOWIAK AGNIESZKA
KOLODZIEJ MARTA
URBANSKA ANNA
WOJCIECHOWSKA BARBARA
MUCHA RENATA
KRASINSKA JOANNA
KUCHARSKA MALGORZATA
tAWNICZEK AGNIESZKA
PASZKE KAROLINA
KASPRZAK JUSTYNA
SOBCZAK KATARZYNA
PODHORODECKA KASIA
SKRZYPCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
GRYGOROWICZ EWA
KALUZNA MARTA
DYMLANCZUK-KtYSZ AGNIESZK
SOWA MARLENA
SAWICKA HONORATA
SMIGIEL JUSTYNA
KOPERSKA JUSTYNA
WICHMAN ILONA
JORDAN-GONDOREK AGNIESZKA
SKONIECZNA MAGDALENA
MAKAROWSKA JOANNA
SAPIESZKO KAMILA
STASZAK MALGORZATA
WITCZAK ALICJA
IGNACIUK MARTA

NOWA SOL
LENIWCE TEAM,WARSZAW
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
CFZ,ZARY
ZIELONA GORA
KB WIKON,NOWA SOL
GREEN TEAM ,ZIELONA
5BSAP,KROSNO ODRZANS
BRAK,NOWA SOL
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
NOWA SOL
ZIELONA GORA
MY TU TYLKO NA CHWIL
NGB, TRZEBIECHOW
KB WIKON NOWA SOL,NO
OTYN
ZIELONA GORA
LODOLAMACZE SPOKOTAT
NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
ARDANAFIT ZDROWIE |
NOWE MIASTECZKO
KB WIKON,NOWA SOL
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
GLOGOW
ZIELONA GORA
KB WIKON NOWA SOL ,N
KB WIKON ,NOWA SOL
StUBICE
NOWA SOL
CROSSOWA GRUPA BIEGO
ZIELONA GORA
NOWA SOL
KLUB MAM NOWA SOL ,N
FNW,NOWA SOL
HAWANA TEAM,GLIWICE
SZYBCY | POLICZENI,
KB WIKON,NOWA SOL
NOWA SOL
W3,BOBROWICE
PRUSICE GOROWO
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1980
1978
1979
1980
1976
1980
1981
1975
1983
1977
1981
1983
1979
1982
1977
1975
1981
1977
1977
1977
1984
1978
1976
1976
1982
1977
1981
1976
1983
1981
1976
1983
1981
1981
1980
1981
1981
1978
1980
1977
1976
1984
1981

109
110
111
112
116
117
120
121
127
131
133
134
135
139
140
143
144
145
146
147
151
153
154
156
160
161
163
167
168
173
174
176
180
182
183
186
187
188
191
193
194
196
197

1:00:48
1:00:51
1:00:52
1:00:52
1:01:46
1:02:14
1:02:30
1:02:34
1:03:16
1:03:37
1:03:47
1:03:48
1:03:49
1:05:03
1:05:15
1:05:37
1:05:37
1:05:38
1:05:45
1:06:07
1:06:35
1:06:57
1:07:00
1:07:37
1:07:56
1:08:02
1:08:03
1:09:01
1:09:07
1:10:31
1:10:52
1:11:35
1:13:01
1:14:50
1:16:50
1:19:34
1:20:08
1:20:57
1:22:57
1:24:29
1:27:51
1:30:19
1:43:23

1:00:37
1:00:29
1:00:33
1:00:33
1:01:24
1:01:45
1:02:19
1:02:00
1:03:03
1:03:26
1:03:34
1:03:26
1:03:22
1:04:41
1:04:56
1:05:25
1:05:27
1:05:11
1:05:14
1:05:50
1:06:08
1:06:27
1:06:50
1:07:10
1:07:47
1:07:36
1:07:36
1:08:34
1:08:57
1:10:15
1:10:48
1:10:57
1:12:45
1:14:19
1:16:30
1:19:04
1:19:30
1:20:14
1:22:35
1:24:21
1:27:41
1:29:38
1:42:44

X BIEG DO PUSTEGO GROBU - 1.04.2024, NOWA SOL
WYNIKI - 10KM

9,898
9,920
9,909
9,909
9,772
9,717
9,628
9,677
9,516
9,459
9,439
9,459
9,469
9,276
9,240
9,172
9,167
9,205
9,198
9,114
9,073
9,029
8,978
8,933
8,852
8,876
8,876
8,751
8,702
8,541
8,475
8,457
8,247
8,074
7,843
7,589
7,547
7,478
7,265
7,113
6,843
6,694
5,840

6:03
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:08
6:10
6:13
6:12
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:20
6:20
6:28
6:29
6:32
6:32
6:31
6:31
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:41
6:43
6:46
6:45
6:45
6:51
6:53
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:16
7:25
7:39
7:54
7:57
8:01
8:15
8:26
8:46
8:57
10:16



